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1 2 3 4 5 6  +  -

1 7  - 21.08.1993 10008855878 1 16 20 20 21

2 20  06.01.2000 10023524100 3 2 10 1 15

3 71  02.06.1997 0 3 6 2 9

4 194  - 15.01.1997 10009048363 2 1 1 4 3 8

5 1  - 30.06.1993 10008705025 3 3 2 4 8

6 244  - 10.10.1997 10009692102 5 2 10 7

7 14  28.01.1998 10010165277 1 5 17 6

8 209  30.04.1996 10009047959 5 6 5

9 205  25.01.1994 10007896588 5 9 5

10 199  06.03.1989 10005408742 5 15 5

11 4  - 19.03.1988 10004520887 3 5 3

12 17  24.05.1999 10015265659 1 2 8 3

13 219  24.03.1997 10009741006 2 14 2

14 10  - 23.03.1998 10010880754 7 0

15 67  04.10.1993 0 11 0

16 57  - 22.06.1991 10006658527 12 0

17 111  02.02.1993 0 13 0

136  - 14.03.1998 10010129309 0

132  - 27.05.1996 10008818900 20 -20 -20

128  - 18.12.1994 10011220456 20 -20 -20
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1 2 3 4 5 6  +  -

1 18  27.07.1999 10014630008 3 11 20 20 23

2 196  - 27.02.1996 10009714532 2 10 1 12

3 2  - 04.05.1993 10008705227 3 3 6 2 12

4 15  13.03.1999 10014629200 5 4 3 9

5 68  30.10.1998 10010193367 5 2 4 7

6 200  08.07.1996 10009194772 2 5 12 7

7 265  12.11.1990 10006473318 5 1 10 6

8 5  10.02.1992 10006795438 1 3 2 14 6

9 112  12.04.1995 0 5 8 5

10 11  08.08.1998 10010168412 2 2 9 4

11 206  12.01.1999 10034909775 3 7 3

12 210  21.04.1999 10034940289 1 1 15 2

13 245  - 19.02.1997 10009691900 1 5 1

14 65  - 04.03.1990 10006453918 6 0

15 104  09.09.1984 0 13 0

21  15.05.2000 10023524201 20 -20 -20

129  - 06.05.1994 10007707844 20 -20 -20

134  - 01.07.1997 10009548016 20 -20 -20

138  - 29.09.1999 10034921600 20 -20 -20
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1 2 3 4 5 6  +  -

1 16  14.01.1999 10015314361 10 1 20 20 30

2 201  - 09.05.1994 10007898713 5 5 17 20 20 30

3 19  15.04.2000 10034936653 3 6 2 20 20 29

4 6  17.05.1995 10008629142 3 5 9 20 20 28

5 198  29.01.1995 10009046545 2 3 12 20 20 25

6 3  - 06.02.1988 10006412690 3 1 11 20 20 24

7 12  04.03.1998 10015769150 1 19 20 20 21

8 9  05.11.1993 10007895073 7 20 20 20

9 208  01.04.1998 10015958605 5 1 4 3 10

10 215  03.06.1998 10013927766 5 6 5

11 249  05.05.1991 10006450480 2 3 18 5

12 130  - 15.03.1993 10007890225 2 2 4 4

13 105  16.06.1983 0 1 2 16 3

14 169  - . 08.05.1999 0 2 15 2

15 22   - 25.03.2000 10034952922 1 14 1

16 118  13.07.1999 10015851194 5 0

17 66  11.03.1997 0 8 0

18 69   20.10.1999 0 10 0

19 135  - 29.04.1997 10009547915 13 0
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1 2 3 4  +  -

1 108  26.10.1992 10006462709 3 10 1 13

2 195  22.01.1988 10004623244 3 6 2 9

3 41  28.07.1999 10014629705 2 2 4 3 8

4 237  04.10.1993 10007498585 5 3 12 8

5 185  - 08.10.1996 10009183557 2 5 6 7

6 75  23.12.1995 10013920086 5 15 5

7 156  - . 21.03.1996 0 2 4 2

8 220  - . 10.02.1993 10007515561 1 1 9 2

9 262  23.06.1999 0 1 14 1

10 116  04.11.1999 10023524908 5 0

11 187  26.04.1997 10009044828 7 0

12 225  - 22.07.1996 10009118263 8 0

13 223  - 12.01.1998 10010880653 10 0

14 137  - 19.06.1998 10009838713 11 0

15 131  - 29.10.1998 10010129410 13 0

16 73  26.11.1996 0 16 0

17 110  30.04.1996 0 17 0

18 77  08.02.1996 10009709983 18 0

246  27.04.1996 10064705044 20 -20 -20

97  - . 23.02.1998 0 20 -20 -20
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1 2 3 4  +  -

1 163  - . 10.05.1980 0 1 3 2 4 40 40 46

2 221  - . 07.04.1995 10008676228 5 15 20 20 25

3 114  06.08.1998 10010880451 4 3 20 20 24

4 74  19.06.1991 10006503832 5 3 2 10 1 20

5 119  02.10.1999 10015326889 9 20 20 20

6 226  - 05.07.1997 10009721505 11 20 20 20

7 109  26.01.1994 10010879441 17 20 20 20

8 96  - . 05.06.1998 10010179021 1 1 6 2 8

9 218  02.10.1991 10005791183 3 5 7 8

10 155  - . 22.01.1999 0 2 6 2

11 107  22.01.1998 0 2 12 2

12 238  31.03.1994 10007272152 5 0

13 186  16.04.1997 10009692001 8 0

14 224  16.05.1999 10015267780 10 0

15 58  20.03.1998 0 13 0

16 189  19.07.1998 10010168109 14 0

17 261  30.07.1999 10016191506 16 0

76  15.05.1994 10013137925

133  - 08.01.1996 10008717755
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1 2 3 4  +  -

1 227  26.12.2000 10034909573 10 1 10

2 23  09.08.2001 10036019215 1 2 2 4 3 9

3 214   20.03.2001 10036094791 2 6 2 8

4 26  25.01.2002 10036018912 3 5 13 8

5 164  - . 20.03.2000 0 1 3 2 4 6

6 29  07.12.2002 10036013858 5 10 5

7 167  - . 09.08.2000 0 5 19 5

8 79  04.02.2001 10036054779 3 15 3

9 151  - 28.02.2003 10049916382 1 8 1

10 70  21.10.2001 0 5 0

11 197  21.06.2002 10036052557 6 0

12 38  26.06.2004 10034929579 7 0

13 32  13.03.2003 10036092569 9 0

14 230  21.04.2002 10036060540 11 0

15 35  13.07.2003 10065490845 12 0

16 146  - 03.01.2002 10049916584 14 0

17 139  - 26.04.2000 10034983335 16 0

18 236  06.10.2004 0 17 0

19 82  24.04.2003 10036055688 18 0

99  09.01.2002 0

171  - . 24.01.2000 0

233  04.08.2003 0

143  - 03.06.2001 10036014464

211  24.11.2002 10052694121
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1 2 3 4  +  -

1 30  02.07.2002 10036092771 2 4 20 20 22

2 216  14.11.2000 10034993439 3 5 10 1 18

3 204  08.03.2001 10036054274 2 5 8 7

4 141  - 18.05.2001 10036014060 6 2 6

5 100  28.04.2000 0 1 4 3 5

6 212  15.05.2001 10036018407 5 7 5

7 165  - . 21.09.2001 0 3 2 11 5

8 33  07.05.2003 10036092872 3 10 3

9 27  03.06.2002 10036019013 2 19 2

10 228  24.10.2001 10036022952 1 5 1

11 72  27.01.2001 0 1 6 1

12 39  15.07.2004 10065490643 9 0

13 231  15.03.2002 10036060338 12 0

14 80  14.06.2002 10036056395 13 0

15 152  - 18.03.2003 10036082566 14 0

16 144  - 06.07.2001 10036028208 15 0

17 234  20.04.2003 0 16 0

18 149  - 21.09.2002 10036084889 17 0

19 36  04.08.2003 10065491047 18 0

20 172  - . 17.11.2001 0 20 0

21 168  - . 08.06.2001 0 21 0

24  13.06.2001 10036019316

83  24.02.2003 10059652051
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1 2 3 4  +  -

1 31  26.02.2003 10036092468 5 10 1 15

2 173  - . 05.02.2002 0 6 2 6

3 28  01.08.2002 10036018609 5 1 5 6

4 213  01.10.2001 10036037605 3 2 7 5

5 25  23.12.2001 10036020932 5 9 5

6 34  24.02.2003 10065490946 4 3 4

7 170  - . 30.01.2000 0 3 10 3

8 229  15.05.2001 10036059732 3 11 3

9 40  13.11.2004 10065490441 2 4 2

10 120  21.08.2002 10036028814 2 14 2

11 264  04.06.2002 10036018811 2 16 2

12 98  28.02.2001 0 1 8 1

13 217  09.02.2002 10036092670 1 13 1

14 166  - . 11.07.2001 0 6 0

15 142  - 20.03.2001 10036014262 12 0

16 37  09.02.2004 10065490744 15 0

17 145  - 18.03.2002 10049916483 17 0

18 150  - 07.07.2002 10055306855 18 0

19 81  27.11.2002 10036055991 19 0

20 235  26.07.2003 10036060944 20 0

21 78  26.06.2001 10036065489 21 0

22 153  - 10.07.2003 10036061146 22 0

232  15.07.2002 0
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1 2 3  +  -

1 52  26.02.2003 10049916685 10 1 10

2 48  04.10.2001 10036017595 2 6 2 8

3 44  17.10.2000 10034916647 5 9 5

4 42  16.11.2000 10015267578 5 10 5

5 191  13.11.2000 10034951003 4 3 4

6 46  25.08.2001 10036017393 1 3 15 4

7 50  14.06.2002 10036081455 3 17 3

8 159  - . 01.02.2000 0 2 4 2

9 147  - 01.10.2001 10036082465 2 19 2

10 174  - . 19.02.2002 0 1 11 1

11 113  09.11.2000 0 5 0

12 183  - . 13.10.2002 0 6 0

13 263  05.06.2000 0 7 0

14 179  - . 24.02.2002 0 8 0

15 56  05.05.2002 10036060439 12 0

16 188  03.05.2002 10054147606 13 0

17 154  - 03.01.2004 10049916079 14 0

18 203  01.01.2001 10036045079 16 0

19 54  10.06.2003 10036070543 18 0

20 161  - . 06.03.2001 0 20 0

21 60  15.03.2002 0 21 0

22 181  - . 03.09.2002 0 22 0

23 193  - 27.04.2002 10036048921 23 0

24 177  - . 27.02.2003 0 24 0

25 62  31.10.2001 0 25 0

26 64  13.09.2000 0 26 0
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1 2 3  +  -

1 45  16.07.2001 10036070644 3 10 1 13

2 43  15.08.2000 10034955245 5 5 15 10

3 182  - . 15.01.2002 0 6 2 6

4 47  15.06.2001 10036017494 2 3 7 5

5 175  - . 25.02.2002 0 4 3 4

6 190  13.01.2000 10034990964 1 2 4 3

7 158  - . 22.06.2000 0 2 21 2

8 49  28.01.2002 10036018306 1 9 1

9 51  16.11.2003 10054263400 5 0

10 140  - 21.11.2000 10034914425 6 0

11 202  30.08.2001 10036047709 8 0

12 207  16.06.2001 10036055587 10 0

13 192  05.03.2002 10036065691 11 0

14 103  28.10.2001 0 12 0

15 148  - 21.08.2001 10036061348 13 0

16 162  - . 31.05.2001 0 14 0

17 180  - . 31.10.2003 0 16 0

18 160  - . 10.03.2001 0 17 0

19 55  06.06.2004 10072990864 18 0

20 63  11.09.2001 0 19 0

21 53  20.03.2003 10036064681 20 0

22 184  - . 25.12.2003 0 22 0

23 178  - . 26.10.2002 0 23 0

24 222  - . 01.07.2002 0 24 0

25 59  15.02.2002 0 25 0

61  13.07.2003 0
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1 13  08.03.1989 10006065817 4,822 4,990 9,812 73,38

2 85  - 08.05.1992 10007271142 4,897 5,061 9,958 72,30

3 88  12.07.1998 10011220658 5,110 5,185 10,295 69,94

4 247  06.09.1999 10015914246 5,113 5,315 10,428 69,04

5 87  27.05.1999 10015267477 5,157 5,344 10,501 68,56

6 86  07.01.1996 10009044727 5,182 5,354 10,536 68,34

7 90  12.03.2003 10064091722 5,349 5,574 10,923 65,92

8 98  28.02.2001 0 5,658 5,703 11,361 63,37 I

9 117  29.05.2001 10036037201 5,577 5,786 11,363 63,36 I

10 93  03.04.2003 10049915978 5,591 5,801 11,392 63,20 I

11 99  09.01.2002 0 5,777 5,951 11,728 61,39 II

12 91  02.03.2003 10072991066 5,796 6,015 11,811 60,96 II

13 78  26.06.2001 10036065489 5,901 5,989 11,890 60,56 II

14 123  - . 10.05.2000 0 5,789 6,109 11,898 60,51 II

15 92  25.09.2002 10050016012 5,793 6,108 11,901 60,50 III

16 79  04.02.2001 10036054779 5,915 6,020 11,935 60,33 III

17 82  24.04.2003 10036055688 5,904 6,044 11,948 60,26 III

18 121  - . 14.03.2002 0 5,913 6,209 12,122 59,40 III

19 94  21.11.2002 10048315074 5,941 6,275 12,216 58,94 III

20 122  - . 01.08.2003 0 5,960 6,298 12,258 58,74 III

21 83  24.02.2003 10059652051 6,129 6,281 12,410 58,02 III

22 126  - . 10.05.2000 0 6,042 6,379 12,421 57,97 III

23 81  27.11.2002 10036055991 6,174 6,251 12,425 57,95 III

24 80  14.06.2002 10036056395 6,258 6,414 12,672 56,82 I 
25 115  14.01.2002 10036044473 22,130 32,54 -
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1 260  17.08.1997 10009045434 5,777 6,040 11,817 60,93

2 259  09.04.1995 10007739267 5,772 6,108 11,880 60,61

3 89  00.00.1998 10010165176 5,924 6,125 12,049 59,76 I

4 101  20.03.2001 0 6,015 6,291 12,306 58,51 I

5 106  29.07.1999 0 6,071 6,264 12,335 58,37 I

6 102  07.09.2002 0 6,251 6,534 12,785 56,32 II

7 95  10.03.2001 10036090246 6,256 6,536 12,792 56,29 II

8 125  - . 01.08.2000 0 6,391 6,711 13,102 54,95 II

9 103  28.10.2001 0 6,584 6,806 13,390 53,77 II

10 127  - . 18.12.2003 0 6,583 6,904 13,487 53,38 II

11 124  - . 11.05.2001 0 6,710 6,978 13,688 52,60 III

12 97  - . 23.02.1998 0 7,463 8,003 15,466 46,55 -
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1 1  - 30.06.1993 10008705025 3 1 5 3 2 3 16 40 57

2 20  06.01.2000 10023524100 5 3 7 40 48

3 3  - 06.02.1988 10006412690 5 1 10 1 20 36

4 198  29.01.1995 10009046545 1 3 5 2 9 20 31

5 19  15.04.2000 10034936653 2 3 5 2 1 5 6 2 24

6 9  05.11.1993 10007895073 1 5 20 21

7 14  28.01.1998 10010165277 21 20 20

8 196  - 27.02.1996 10009714532 23 20 20

9 194  - 15.01.1997 10009048363 5 1 1 5 2 3 10 17

10 244  - 10.10.1997 10009692102 5 2 2 5 14 14

11 16  14.01.1999 10015314361 1 3 4 3 8

12 5  10.02.1992 10006795438 3 3 1 11 7

13 201  - 09.05.1994 10007898713 2 5 18 7

14 71  02.06.1997 0 2 2 4 4

15 209  30.04.1996 10009047959 3 1 6 4

16 200  08.07.1996 10009194772 1 2 17 3

17 2  - 04.05.1993 10008705227 2 19 2

18 6  17.05.1995 10008629142 8 0

19 15  13.03.1999 10014629200 12 0

20 68  30.10.1998 10010193367 13 0

21 18  27.07.1999 10014630008 15 0

22 7  - 21.08.1993 10008855878 20 0

23 12  04.03.1998 10015769150 24 0

24 265  12.11.1990 10006473318 22 20 -20
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9  +  -

1 195  22.01.1988 10004623244 5 5 5 5 5 24 20 20 45

2 185  - 08.10.1996 10009183557 2 5 3 2 17 20 20 32

3 41  28.07.1999 10014629705 2 3 3 3 21 20 20 31

4 163  - . 10.05.1980 0 1 19 20 20 21

5 218  02.10.1991 10005791183 1 10 1 11

6 226  - 05.07.1997 10009721505 2 2 5 11 9

7 237  04.10.1993 10007498585 3 2 1 1 1 7 8

8 74  19.06.1991 10006503832 6 2 6

9 221  - . 07.04.1995 10008676228 1 5 8 6

10 114  06.08.1998 10010880451 4 3 4

11 116  04.11.1999 10023524908 3 5 3

12 220  - . 10.02.1993 10007515561 3 15 3

13 108  26.10.1992 10006462709 3 20 3

14 109  26.01.1994 10010879441 2 4 2

15 155  - . 22.01.1999 0 2 14 2

16 187  26.04.1997 10009044828 1 1 18 2

17 119  02.10.1999 10015326889 6 0

18 156  - . 21.03.1996 0 9 0

19 75  23.12.1995 10013920086 22 0

20 262  23.06.1999 0 10 20 -20 -20

21 238  31.03.1994 10007272152 16 20 -20 -20

22 107  22.01.1998 0 23 20 -20 -20

23 96  - . 05.06.1998 10010179021 2 12 40 -40 -38

24 225  - 22.07.1996 10009118263 13 40 -40 -40
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14-18 я
2018 

   
   

     

 

. .-
 " "

90  9 /  

В я и - 29:38,100 С яя ь б и я -   /ч

  

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9  +  -

1 26  25.01.2002 10036018912 5 5 5 3 5 6 2 20 20 49

2 23  09.08.2001 10036019215 10 1 20 20 30

3 28  01.08.2002 10036018609 3 5 20 20 23

4 25  23.12.2001 10036020932 11 20 20 20

5 216  14.11.2000 10034993439 5 1 2 2 4 3 14

6 100  28.04.2000 0 3 1 5 9 9

7 214   20.03.2001 10036094791 5 2 7 7

8 164  - . 20.03.2000 0 1 3 2 4 6

9 30  02.07.2002 10036092771 5 17 5

10 31  26.02.2003 10036092468 2 1 1 8 4

11 27  03.06.2002 10036019013 3 6 3

12 227  26.12.2000 10034909573 3 12 3

13 170  - . 30.01.2000 0 3 15 3

14 212  15.05.2001 10036018407 3 16 3

15 141  - 18.05.2001 10036014060 2 10 2

16 29  07.12.2002 10036013858 1 1 13 2

17 204  08.03.2001 10036054274 2 14 2

18 229  15.05.2001 10036059732 1 20 1

19 167  - . 09.08.2000 0 18 0

20 34  24.02.2003 10065490946 19 0

21 165  - . 21.09.2001 0 2 22 20 -20 -18

22 213  01.10.2001 10036037605 2 21 40 -40 -38

173  - . 05.02.2002 0 40 -40 -40

79  04.02.2001 10036054779 40 -40 -40

229   -  (   ь  )

164   -  ( )

165   -  ( )

А  А  
 1

я  16 я 2018 .

Э°C 23 ;  991  ; . 55%
45,56

  /
-- № я я  

я UCI ID



14-18 я
2018 

   
   

     

 

. .-
 " "

60  6 /  

В я и - 23:27,100 С яя ь б и я -   /ч

  

1 2 3 4 5 6  +  -

1 42  16.11.2000 10015267578 5 5 5 5 22 20

2 43  15.08.2000 10034955245 3 3 3 6 2 15

3 52  26.02.2003 10049916685 1 10 1 11

4 47  15.06.2001 10036017494 3 2 2 4 3 11

5 49  28.01.2002 10036018306 2 2 2 4 6

6 44  17.10.2000 10034916647 5 20 5

7 50  14.06.2002 10036081455 3 1 14 4

8 147  - 01.10.2001 10036082465 2 9 2

9 190  13.01.2000 10034990964 1 6 1

10 191  13.11.2000 10034951003 1 16 1

11 48  04.10.2001 10036017595 5 0

12 159  - . 01.02.2000 0 7 0

13 45  16.07.2001 10036070644 8 0

14 46  25.08.2001 10036017393 10 0

15 182  - .- 15.01.2002 0 11 0

16 183  - .- 13.10.2002 0 13 0

17 207  16.06.2001 10036055587 15 0

18 51  16.11.2003 10054263400 17 0

19 113  09.11.2000 0 18 0

20 158  - . 22.06.2000 0 21 0

21 175  - . 25.02.2002 0 12 20 -20 -20

22 140  - 21.11.2000 10034914425 19 20 -20 -20

202  30.08.2001 10036047709 0 0

174  - . 19.02.2002 0 1 40 -40 -39

47   -  (   ь  )

А  А  
 1

я  16 я 2018 .

Э°C 23 ;  991  ; . 55%
38,38

  /
-- № я я  

я UCI ID



14-18 я
2018 

   
   

     

 

. .-
 " "

90  9 /  

В я и - 27:19,100 С яя ь б и я -   /ч

  

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9  +  -

1 199  06.03.1989 10005408742 5 10 1 15

2 245  - 19.02.1997 10009691900 5 1 3 4 3 13

3 17  24.05.1999 10015265659 3 5 3 2 4 13

4 105  16.06.1983 0 5 6 2 11

5 215  03.06.1998 10013927766 3 5 3 19 11

6 11  08.08.1998 10010168412 2 2 5 17 9

7 4  - 19.03.1988 10004520887 2 5 11 7

8 208  01.04.1998 10015958605 1 2 2 2 23 7

9 112  12.04.1995 0 2 3 1 22 6

10 130  - 15.03.1993 10007890225 5 10 5

11 169  - . 08.05.1999 0 3 6 3

12 210  21.04.1999 10034940289 3 21 3

13 65  - 04.03.1990 10006453918 2 16 2

14 219  24.03.1997 10009741006 1 5 1

15 10  - 23.03.1998 10010880754 1 7 1

16 118  13.07.1999 10015851194 1 9 1

17 57  - 22.06.1991 10006658527 1 15 1

18 206  12.01.1999 10034909775 1 18 1

19 249  05.05.1991 10006450480 8 0

20 22   - 25.03.2000 10034952922 12 0

21 104  09.09.1984 0 13 0

22 67  04.10.1993 0 14 0

23 205  25.01.1994 10007896588 20 0

. ,  -   . .  ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

  , -   . . ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

. , -  . .ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

  /
-

49,42

- № я я  
я UCI ID

А  А  
А

я  16 я 2018 .

Э°C 22 ;  991  ; . 55%



14-18 я
2018 

   
   

     
Щ

 

. .-
 " "

60  6 /  

В я и - 21:11,100 С яя ь б и я -   /ч

  

1 2 3 4 5 6  +  -

1 223  - 12.01.1998 10010880653 5 5 5 6 2 21

2 186  16.04.1997 10009692001 3 2 1 5 4 3 15

3 59  15.02.2002 0 10 1 10

4 224  16.05.1999 10015267780 2 3 2 4 7

5 58  20.03.1998 0 1 5 8 6

6 261  30.07.1999 10016191506 1 3 1 6 5

7 189  19.07.1998 10010168109 2 3 7 5

8 76  15.05.1994 10013137925 3 1 9 4

9 77  08.02.1996 10009709983 2 5 2

10 137  - 19.06.1998 10009838713 2 13 2

11 131  - 29.10.1998 10010129410 11 0

12 73  26.11.1996 0 12 0

13 62  31.10.2001 0 10 20 -20 -20

110  30.04.1996 0 20 -20 -20

64  13.09.2000 0 60 -60 -60

133  - 08.01.1996 10008717755 40 -40 -40

246  27.04.1996 10064705044 20 -20 -20

. ,  -   . .  ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

  , -   . . ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

. , -  . .ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

  /
-- № я я  

я UCI ID

А  А  
А

я  16 я 2018 .

Э°C 23 ;  991  ; . 55%
42,49



14-18 я
2018 

   
   

     

 

. .-
 " "

60  6 /  

В я и - 18:54,100 С яя ь б и я -   /ч

  

1 2 3 4 5 6  +  -

1 151  - 28.02.2003 10049916382 2 16 20 20 22

2 37  09.02.2004 10065490744 20 20 20 20

3 98  28.02.2001 0 5 6 2 11

4 197  21.06.2002 10036052557 2 2 3 4 3 11

5 228  24.10.2001 10036022952 10 1 10

6 72  27.01.2001 0 5 3 17 8

7 264  04.06.2002 10036018811 5 2 12 7

8 33  07.05.2003 10036092872 5 8 5

9 70  21.10.2001 0 5 23 5

10 39  15.07.2004 10065490643 1 3 5 4

11 217  09.02.2002 10036092670 3 1 7 4

12 38  26.06.2004 10034929579 3 1 9 4

13 146  - 03.01.2002 10049916584 1 2 15 3

14 230  21.04.2002 10036060540 2 4 2

15 120  21.08.2002 10036028814 1 13 1

16 35  13.07.2003 10065490845 6 0

17 40  13.11.2004 10065490441 10 0

18 80  14.06.2002 10036056395 11 0

19 231  15.03.2002 10036060338 14 0

20 166  - . 11.07.2001 0 18 0

21 152  - 18.03.2003 10036082566 19 0

22 144  - 06.07.2001 10036028208 21 0

23 142  - 20.03.2001 10036014262 22 0

24 32  13.03.2003 10036092569 24 0

. ,  -   . .  ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

  , -   . . ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

. , -  . .ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

  /
-- № я я  

я UCI ID

А  А  
А

я  16 я 2018 .

Э°C 23 ;  991  ; . 55%
47,62



14-18 я
2018 

   
   

     

 

. .-
 " "

40  4 /  

В я и - 15:13,100 С яя ь б и я -   /ч

  

1 2 3 4  +  -

1 56  05.05.2002 10036060439 1 5 10 1 16

2 55  06.06.2004 10072990864 5 1 4 3 10

3 192  05.03.2002 10036065691 6 2 6

4 179  - . 24.02.2002 0 2 2 1 6 5

5 54  10.06.2003 10036070543 5 8 5

6 103  28.10.2001 0 3 2 21 5

7 53  20.03.2003 10036064681 3 5 3

8 263  05.06.2000 0 3 17 3

9 60  15.03.2002 0 2 4 2

10 177  - . 27.02.2003 0 7 0

11 203  01.01.2001 10036045079 9 0

12 193  - 27.04.2002 10036048921 10 0

13 161  - . 06.03.2001 0 11 0

14 160  - .- 10.03.2001 0 12 0

15 148  - 21.08.2001 10036061348 13 0

16 184  - . 25.12.2003 0 15 0

17 154  - 03.01.2004 10049916079 16 0

18 180  - . 31.10.2003 0 18 0

19 178  - . 26.10.2002 0 19 0

20 188  03.05.2002 10054147606 20 0

21 162  - . 31.05.2001 0 23 0

22 222  - . 01.07.2002 0 14 20 -20 -20

23 181  - . 03.09.2002 0 22 20 -20 -20

24 63  11.09.2001 0 24 20 -20 -20

. ,  -   . .  ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

  , -   . . ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

. , -  . .ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

  /
-- № я я  

я UCI ID

А  А  
А

я  16 я 2018 .

Э°C 22 ;  991  ; . 57%
39,43



14-18 я
2018 

 ,  
   

     . .-
 " "

1/8 : 8 -   2 ч . 1/4 : 4 -   2 ч .
1=>1/4 1=>1/2

2=>5-8    200  /

1 13 а  А 12,49 1 13 а  А 11,58

79  57,63 98  62,18

2 85 а  12,30 2 85 а  11,42

92  58,54 90  63,05

3 88 а  а 12,20 3 88 а  а 11,25

123  59,02 86  64,02

4 247  а 12,20 4 247  а 11,25

78  59,02 87  64,01

5 87 а  А а 16,17 1/2 : 2 -   2 ч .
91  44,53 1=>  1-2 

2=>  3-4 
6 86  12,50 13 а  А 10,63

99  57,60 247  67,73

7 90  А 11,90 85 а  10,78

93  60,50 88  66,80

8 98 Е  А 12,80  3-4 
117  56,25 88  11,30

247  63,70

 1-2 
85  10,59

13  68,00

. ,  -   . .  ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

  , -   . . ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

. , -  . .ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

я  16 я 2018 .

2=> 9-16    
200  /



14-18 я
2018 

   
   

     . .-
 " "

№ / № 
щ я  я  я UCI ID

1 85  - 08.05.1992 10007271142

2 13  08.03.1989 10006065817

3 88  12.07.1998 10011220658

4 247  06.09.1999 10015914246

5 87  27.05.1999 10015267477

6 86  07.01.1996 10009044727

7 90  12.03.2003 10064091722

8 98  28.02.2001 0

9 117  29.05.2001 10036037201

10 93  03.04.2003 10049915978

11 99  09.01.2002 0

12 91  02.03.2003 10072991066

13 78  26.06.2001 10036065489

14 123  - . 10.05.2000 0

15 92  - 09.05.1994 10007898713

16 79  11.03.1997 10010133551

. ,  -   . .  ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

  , -   . . ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

. , -  . .ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

А   А А  А А
я  16 я 2018 .



14-18 я
2018 

 ,  
   

     
Щ . .-

 " "

1/4 : 4 -   2 ч .
1=>1/2

2=>5-8    200  /

1 89 а ья 13,03

127  55,27

2 101 Ша а а А а 12,89

103  55,86

3 106 а А а а я 13,12

125  54,88

4 102 я а Е а а 15,09

95  47,71

1/2 : 2 -   2 ч .
1=>  1-2 
2=>  3-4 

102 я а Е а а 12,90

89  55,81

106 а А а а я 12,58

101  57,25

 3-4 
101  12,94

89  55,65

 1-2 
106  12,54

102  57,42

. ,  -   . .  ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

  , -   . . ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

. , -  . .ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

я  16 я 2018 .



14-18 я
2018 

   
   

     
Щ . .-

 " "

№ / № 
щ я  я  я UCI ID

1 106  29.07.1999 0

2 102  07.09.2002 0

3 101  20.03.2001 0

4 89  00.00.1998 10010165176

5 95  10.03.2001 10036090246

6 125  - . 01.08.2000 0

7 103  28.10.2001 0

8 127  - . 18.12.2003 0

. ,  -   . .  ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

  , -   . . ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

. , -  . .ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

А   А А  А А
я  16 я 2018 .



14-18 я
2018 

   
   

     . .-
 " "

120  12 /  

В я и - 35:27,100 С яя ь б и я -   
  

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12  +  -

1 6  17.05.1995 10008629142 1 3 5 5 4 3 20 38

2 209  30.04.1996 10009047959 5 5 5 1 3 6 2 25

3 208  01.04.1998 10015958605 3 3 5 1 3 2 3 2 2 4 24

4 244  - 10.10.1997 10009692102 5 1 3 2 10 1 21

5 7  - 21.08.1993 10008855878 5 3 8 8

6 245  - 19.02.1997 10009691900 2 3 2 1 11 8

7 198  29.01.1995 10009046545 2 3 1 6 6

8 68  30.10.1998 10010193367 5 1 7 6

9 206  12.01.1999 10034909775 2 2 2 13 6

10 199  06.03.1989 10005408742 5 12 5

11 9  05.11.1993 10007895073 5 14 5

12 15  13.03.1999 10014629200 3 15 3

13 57  - 22.06.1991 10006658527 2 5 2

14 194  - 15.01.1997 10009048363 1 1 10 2

15 14  28.01.1998 10010165277 1 9 1

16 12  04.03.1998 10015769150 1 17 1

17 18  27.07.1999 10014630008 16 0

71  02.06.1997 0 2 20 -18

. ,  -   . .  ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

  , -   . . ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

. , -  . .ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

А  А  
А

 17 я 2018 .

Э°C 22 ;  991 ; . 56%
50,78

  /
-- № я я  

я UCI ID



14-18 я
2018 
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. .-
 " "

90  9 /  

В я и - 31:59,100 С яя ь б и я -   /ч

  

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9  +  -

1 195  22.01.1988 10004623244 5 3 4 3 20 20 32

2 41  28.07.1999 10014629705 3 3 5 12 20 20 31

3 74  19.06.1991 10006503832 3 2 2 10 1 17

4 185  - 08.10.1996 10009183557 2 3 5 1 2 4 13

5 225  - 22.07.1996 10009118263 5 6 2 11

6 237  04.10.1993 10007498585 5 3 3 8 11

7 221  - . 07.04.1995 10008676228 2 5 9 7

8 218  02.10.1991 10005791183 5 5 5

9 187  26.04.1997 10009044828 5 16 5

10 220  - . 10.02.1993 10007515561 2 2 22 4

11 114  06.08.1998 10010880451 1 1 1 7 3

12 116  04.11.1999 10023524908 3 19 3

13 262  23.06.1999 0 2 10 2

14 155  - . 22.01.1999 0 2 13 2

15 226  - 05.07.1997 10009721505 1 1 14 20 20 0 2

16 163  - . 10.05.1980 0 1 1 15 2

17 108  26.10.1992 10006462709 6 0

18 238  31.03.1994 10007272152 11 0

19 96  - . 05.06.1998 10010179021 17 0

20 119  02.10.1999 10015326889 18 0

21 156  - . 21.03.1996 0 20 0

22 109  26.01.1994 10010879441 21 0

23 75  23.12.1995 10013920086 23 20 -20 -20

107  22.01.1998 0

- № я я  
я UCI ID

А  А  
 2

 17 я 2018 .

Э°C 23 ;  991  ; . 54%

  /
-

42,21



14-18 я
2018 

   
   

     

 

. .-
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90  9 /  

В я и - 28:06,100 С яя ь б и я -   /ч

  

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9  +  -

1 23  09.08.2001 10036019215 5 3 6 2 20 20 34

2 26  25.01.2002 10036018912 1 1 10 1 20 20 32

3 216  14.11.2000 10034993439 2 2 5 19 20 20 29

4 170  - . 30.01.2000 0 5 11 20 20 25

5 164  - . 20.03.2000 0 3 6 20 20 23

6 100  28.04.2000 0 5 3 5 5 4 3 22

7 30  02.07.2002 10036092771 7 20 20 20

8 214   20.03.2001 10036094791 8 20 20 20

9 25  23.12.2001 10036020932 10 20 20 20

10 28  01.08.2002 10036018609 16 20 20 20

11 27  03.06.2002 10036019013 3 5 2 2 5 12

12 31  26.02.2003 10036092468 2 3 3 2 1 13 11

13 141  - 18.05.2001 10036014060 1 2 2 3 9 8

14 229  15.05.2001 10036059732 1 5 1 12 7

15 204  08.03.2001 10036054274 1 3 15 4

16 212  15.05.2001 10036018407 2 4 2

17 29  07.12.2002 10036013858 1 14 1

18 34  24.02.2003 10065490946 17 0

19 227  26.12.2000 10034909573 20 0

20 213  01.10.2001 10036037605 22 0

21 165  - . 21.09.2001 0 18 20 -20 -20

22 167  - . 09.08.2000 0 21 20 -20 -20

170   -  (   ь  )

  /
-- № я я  

я UCI ID

А  А  
 2

 17 я 2018 .

Э°C 23 ;  991  ; . 55%
48,04



14-18 я
2018 
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60  6 /  

В я и - 20:32,100 С яя ь б и я -   /ч

  

1 2 3 4 5 6  +  -

1 42  16.11.2000 10015267578 5 5 5 5 14 20

2 52  26.02.2003 10049916685 2 10 1 12

3 43  15.08.2000 10034955245 3 3 3 3 17 12

4 46  25.08.2001 10036017393 6 2 6

5 44  17.10.2000 10034916647 1 5 19 6

6 47  15.06.2001 10036017494 2 3 15 5

7 190  13.01.2000 10034990964 4 3 4

8 51  16.11.2003 10054263400 2 2 4 4

9 50  14.06.2002 10036081455 1 2 9 3

10 147  - 01.10.2001 10036082465 2 1 12 3

11 191  13.11.2000 10034951003 1 8 1

12 48  04.10.2001 10036017595 1 18 1

13 183  - .- 13.10.2002 0 5 0

14 159  - . 01.02.2000 0 6 0

15 45  16.07.2001 10036070644 7 0

16 113  09.11.2000 0 10 0

17 182  - .- 15.01.2002 0 11 0

18 207  16.06.2001 10036055587 13 0

19 49  28.01.2002 10036018306 16 0

20 175  - . 25.02.2002 0 21 0

21 158  - . 22.06.2000 0 22 20 -20 -20

22 140  - 21.11.2000 10034914425 20 60 -60 -60

  /
-- № я я  

я UCI ID

А  А  
 2

 17 я 2018 .

Э°C 23 ;  991  ; . 55%
43,83



14-18 я
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- № 
ч- я, я  я UCI ID

1 

 
 

2 

 
  
ч

 

1 195  22.01.1988 10004623244 12 1 12 1 24

2 41  28.07.1999 10014629705 8 3 10 2 18

3 185  - 08.10.1996 10009183557 10 2 7 4 17

4 74  19.06.1991 10006503832 3 8 8 3 11

5 237  04.10.1993 10007498585 4 7 5 6 9

6 218  02.10.1991 10005791183 6 5 3 8 9

7 163  - . 10.05.1980 0 7 4 16 7

8 225  - 22.07.1996 10009118263 24 6 5 6

9 221  - . 07.04.1995 10008676228 2 9 4 7 6

10 226  - 05.07.1997 10009721505 5 6 15 5

11 187  26.04.1997 10009044828 16 2 9 2

12 220  - . 10.02.1993 10007515561 12 1 10 1

13 114  06.08.1998 10010880451 1 10 11 1

14 116  04.11.1999 10023524908 11 12 0

15 262  23.06.1999 0 20 13 0

16 155  - . 22.01.1999 0 15 14 0

17 108  26.10.1992 10006462709 13 17 0

18 238  31.03.1994 10007272152 21 18 0

19 96  - . 05.06.1998 10010179021 23 19 0

20 119  02.10.1999 10015326889 17 20 0

21 156  - . 21.03.1996 0 18 21 0

22 109  26.01.1994 10010879441 14 22 0

23 75  23.12.1995 10013920086 19 23 0

107  22.01.1998 0 22

. ,  -   . .  ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

  , -   . . ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

. , -  . .ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

А  А
 

А А 



14-18 я
2018 

   
   

     . .-
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I II 
3 -   6 ч . " " 2 -   6 ч  
1-2=> II 1-3=>  II 1-3=>    1-6 
3-6 (7) =>  " " 3-7=>  13-17 4-6=>    7-12 

1 1 13 а  А 10,88 1 1 90  А 11,66 1 1 85  10,85

2 86  66,20 2 98 Е  А 61,77 2 13  66,37

3 90  3 93  А 3 247  
4 123  4 122  4 123  
5 91  5 126  5 98  
6 126  6 121  6 117  

2 1 87 а  А а 12,31 2 1 123 Ш  а 11,75 2 1 86  11,23

2 85 а  58,49 2 91 а  а 61,30 2 88  64,10

3 99  3 117 а а  а 3 87  
4 98  4 115  4 90  
5 122  5 92  5 91  
6 92  6 99  6 93  

3 1 88 а  а 11,14   7-12 
2 247  а 64,61 1 98  11,52

3 115  2 90  62,50

4 93  3 91  
5 117  4 93  
6 121  5 123  

94  6 117  

  1-6 
1 13  10,68

2 85  67,39

3 86  
4 88  
5 247  
6 87  

123   -  ( я я )

. ,  -   . .  ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

  , -   . . ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

. , -  . .ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

 17 я 2018 .



14-18 я
2018 

   
   

     . .-
 " "

№ / № 
щ я  я  я UCI ID

1 13  08.03.1989 10006065817

2 85  - 08.05.1992 10007271142

3 86  07.01.1996 10009044727

4 88  12.07.1998 10011220658

5 247  06.09.1999 10015914246

6 87  27.05.1999 10015267477

7 98  28.02.2001 0

8 90  12.03.2003 10064091722

9 91  02.03.2003 10072991066

10 93  03.04.2003 10049915978

11 123  - . 10.05.2000 0

12 117  29.05.2001 10036037201

13 122  - . 01.08.2003 0

13 115  14.01.2002 10036044473

15 126  - . 10.05.2000 0

15 92  25.09.2002 10050016012

17 121  - . 14.03.2002 0

17 99  09.01.2002 0

. ,  -   . .  ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

  , -   . . ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

. , -  . .ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

А   А А  А А
 17 я 2018 .



14-18 я
2018 

   
   

     
Щ . .-

 " "

II 
2 -   5 (6) ч  
1-3=>    1-6 
4-5 (6)=>    7-11 

1 1 260  12,75

2 106  56,49

3 101  
4 125  
5 103  

2 1 259  13,18

2 89  54,63

3 102  
4 95  
5 127  
6 124  

  7-11 
1 125  13,50

2 95  53,35

3 103  
4 127  
5 124  

  1-6 
1 260  12,60

2 106  57,15

3 259  
4 102  
5 101  
6 89  

. ,  -   . .  ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

  , -   . . ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

. , -  . .ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

 17 я 2018 .



14-18 я
2018 

   
   

     
Щ . .-

 " "

№ / № 
щ я  я  я UCI ID

1 260  17.08.1997 10009045434

2 106  29.07.1999 0

3 259  09.04.1995 10007739267

4 102  07.09.2002 0

5 101  20.03.2001 0

6 89  00.00.1998 10010165176

7 125  - . 01.08.2000 0

8 95  10.03.2001 10036090246

9 103  28.10.2001 0

10 127  - . 18.12.2003 0

11 124  - . 11.05.2001 0

. ,  -   . .  ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

  , -   . . ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

. , -  . .ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

А   А А  А А
 17 я 2018 .



14-18 я
2018 

   
   

     

 

. .-
 " "

90  9 /  

В я и - 27:21,100 С яя ь б и я -   /ч

  

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9  +  -

1 219  24.03.1997 10009741006 5 1 1 3 5 3 2 7 20

2 249  05.05.1991 10006450480 3 1 10 1 14

3 112  12.04.1995 0 3 5 3 9 11

4 105  16.06.1983 0 5 5 12 10

5 67  04.10.1993 0 2 1 3 2 4 8

6 22   - 25.03.2000 10034952922 2 4 3 6

7 111  02.02.1993 0 5 1 5 6

8 66  11.03.1997 0 5 11 5

9 57  - 22.06.1991 10006658527 2 2 16 4

10 210  21.04.1999 10034940289 2 1 8 3

11 10  - 23.03.1998 10010880754 1 2 13 3

12 130  - 15.03.1993 10007890225 3 14 3

13 118  13.07.1999 10015851194 2 10 2

14 169  - . 08.05.1999 0 6 0

15 65  - 04.03.1990 10006453918 15 0

16 104  09.09.1984 0 18 0

17 215  03.06.1998 10013927766 5 6 2 20 -20 -9

18 69   20.10.1999 0 3 17 20 -20 -17

19 78  26.06.2001 10036065489 19 60 -60 -60

79  04.02.2001 10036054779 1 60 -60 -59

. ,  -   . .  ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

  , -   . . ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

. , -  . .ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

UCI ID

А  А  
А

 17 я 2018 .

Э°C 22 ;  991  ; . 57%

  /
-

49,36

- № я я  
я



14-18 я
2018 

   
   

     
Щ

 

. .-
 " "

60  6 /  

В я и - 21:08,100 С яя ь б и я -   /ч

  

1 2 3 4 5 6  +  -

1 186  16.04.1997 10009692001 3 3 4 3 20 20 30

2 261  30.07.1999 10016191506 5 5 6 20 20 30

3 76  15.05.1994 10013137925 5 18 20 20 25

4 223  - 12.01.1998 10010880653 2 1 15 20 20 23

5 73  26.11.1996 0 3 3 6 2 12

6 110  30.04.1996 0 10 1 10

7 131  - 29.10.1998 10010129410 2 5 11 7

8 77  08.02.1996 10009709983 1 5 5 6

9 58  20.03.1998 0 1 2 2 4 5

10 189  19.07.1998 10010168109 1 2 1 8 4

11 137  - 19.06.1998 10009838713 3 12 3

12 224  16.05.1999 10015267780 7 0

13 202  30.08.2001 10036047709 9 0

14 62  31.10.2001 0 10 0

15 133  - 08.01.1996 10008717755 16 0

16 246  27.04.1996 10064705044 17 0

17 59  15.02.2002 0 2 14 20 -20 -18

18 64  13.09.2000 0 13 20 -20 -20

189   -  (    )

. ,  -   . .  ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

  , -   . . ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

. , -  . .ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

А  А  
А

 17 я 2018 .

Э°C 23 ;  991  ; . 57%
42,59

  /
-- № я я  

я UCI ID



14-18 я
2018 

   
   

     

 

. .-
 " "

60  6 /  

В я и - 17:47,100 С яя ь б и я -   /ч

  

1 2 3 4 5 6  +  -

1 264  04.06.2002 10036018811 5 3 3 21 11

2 32  13.03.2003 10036092569 10 1 10

3 166  - . 11.07.2001 0 5 5 19 10

4 197  21.06.2002 10036052557 2 2 4 3 8

5 120  21.08.2002 10036028814 3 5 16 8

6 40  13.11.2004 10065490441 1 6 2 7

7 33  07.05.2003 10036092872 5 1 6 6

8 228  24.10.2001 10036022952 3 2 4 5

9 39  15.07.2004 10065490643 3 2 17 5

10 72  27.01.2001 0 1 2 22 3

11 38  26.06.2004 10034929579 2 11 2

12 217  09.02.2002 10036092670 1 7 1

13 230  21.04.2002 10036060540 1 10 1

14 146  - 03.01.2002 10049916584 5 0

15 35  13.07.2003 10065490845 8 0

16 152  - 18.03.2003 10036082566 9 0

17 37  09.02.2004 10065490744 12 0

18 70  21.10.2001 0 13 0

19 80  14.06.2002 10036056395 14 0

20 142  - 20.03.2001 10036014262 15 0

21 151  - 28.02.2003 10049916382 18 0

22 144  - 06.07.2001 10036028208 20 0

23 231  15.03.2002 10036060338 23 0

. ,  -   . .  ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

  , -   . . ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

. , -  . .ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

А  А  
А

 17 я 2018 .

Э°C 23 ;  991  ; . 57%
50,61

  /
-- № я я  

я UCI ID



14-18 я
2018 

   
   

     

 

. .-
 " "

40  4 /  

В я и - 14:21,300 С яя ь б и я -   /ч

  

1 2 3 4  +  -

1 56  05.05.2002 10036060439 5 10 1 15

2 55  06.06.2004 10072990864 3 5 4 3 12

3 154  - 03.01.2004 10049916079 6 2 6

4 54  10.06.2003 10036070543 5 7 5

5 148  - 21.08.2001 10036061348 2 2 4 4

6 192  05.03.2002 10036065691 3 1 9 4

7 103  28.10.2001 0 1 3 12 4

8 179  - . 24.02.2002 0 2 6 2

9 53  20.03.2003 10036064681 2 11 2

10 263  05.06.2000 0 1 5 1

11 203  01.01.2001 10036045079 8 0

12 161  - . 06.03.2001 0 10 0

13 160  - .- 10.03.2001 0 13 0

14 193  - 27.04.2002 10036048921 14 0

15 188  03.05.2002 10054147606 15 0

16 222  - . 01.07.2002 0 16 0

17 180  - . 31.10.2003 0 17 0

18 177  - . 27.02.2003 0 18 0

19 162  - . 31.05.2001 0 19 0

20 60  15.03.2002 0 20 0

21 63  11.09.2001 0 21 0

22 184  - . 25.12.2003 0 23 0

23 178  - . 26.10.2002 0 22 20 -20 -20

24 181  - . 03.09.2002 0 24 20 -20 -20

. ,  -   . .  ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

  , -   . . ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

. , -  . .ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

А  А  
А

 17 я 2018 .

Э°C 23 ;  991  ; . 57%
41,81

  /
-- № я я  

я UCI ID



14-18 я
2018 

   
   

     . .-
 " "

я :  40

t°C 22;  991   ; . 57%
я  : 12:27,10 яя ь я -   48,19 /

№ 
щ я  я  

я UCI ID  .

1 215  03.06.1998 10013927766

2 244  - 10.10.1997 10009692102

3 209  30.04.1996 10009047959

4 171  - . 24.01.2000 0

5 12  04.03.1998 10015769150

6 104  09.09.1984 0

7 71  02.06.1997 0

8 68  30.10.1998 10010193367

9 66  11.03.1997 0

10 7  - 21.08.1993 10008855878

11 21  15.05.2000 10023524201

12 15  13.03.1999 10014629200

13 57  - 22.06.1991 10006658527

14 206  12.01.1999 10034909775

15 111  02.02.1993 0

16 118  13.07.1999 10015851194

17 10  - 23.03.1998 10010880754

23  09.08.2001 10036019215

. ,  -   . .  ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

  , -   . . ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

. , -  . .ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

ч
А А -1

ь  18 я 2018 .



14-18 я
2018 

   
   

     . .-
 " "

я :  40

t°C 22;  991   ; . 57%
я  : 12:25,10 яя ь я -   48,32 /

№ 
щ я  я  

я UCI ID  .

1 210  21.04.1999 10034940289

2 249  05.05.1991 10006450480

3 219  24.03.1997 10009741006

4 245  - 19.02.1997 10009691900

5 112  12.04.1995 0

6 69   20.10.1999 0

7 14  28.01.1998 10010165277

8 9  05.11.1993 10007895073

9 6  17.05.1995 10008629142

10 11  08.08.1998 10010168412

11 169  - . 08.05.1999 0

12 67  04.10.1993 0

13 105  16.06.1983 0

14 65  - 04.03.1990 10006453918

15 22   - 25.03.2000 10034952922

16 18  27.07.1999 10014630008

25  23.12.2001 10036020932

. ,  -   . .  ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

  , -   . . ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

. , -  . .ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

ч
А А -2

ь  18 я 2018 .



14-18 я
2018 

   
   

     
Щ . .-

 " "

я :  30

t°C 22;  991   ; . 57%
я  : 11:04,10 яя ь я -   40,66 /

№ 
щ я  я  

я UCI ID  .

1 237  04.10.1993 10007498585

2 41  28.07.1999 10014629705

3 114  06.08.1998 10010880451

4 218  02.10.1991 10005791183

5 96  - . 05.06.1998 10010179021

6 226  - 05.07.1997 10009721505

7 262  23.06.1999 0

8 224  16.05.1999 10015267780

9 186  16.04.1997 10009692001

10 156  - . 21.03.1996 0

11 189  19.07.1998 10010168109

12 58  20.03.1998 0

13 77  08.02.1996 10009709983

14 119  02.10.1999 10015326889

15 64  13.09.2000 0

16 110  30.04.1996 0

108  26.10.1992 10006462709

75  23.12.1995 10013920086

. ,  -   . .  ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

  , -   . . ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

. , -  . .ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

ч
А А -1

ь  18 я 2018 .



14-18 я
2018 

   
   

     
Щ . .-

 " "

я :  30

t°C 22;  991   ; . 57%
я  : 09:44,10 яя ь я -   46,23 /

№ 
щ я  я  

я UCI ID  .

1 163  - . 10.05.1980 0

2 195  22.01.1988 10004623244 -1

3 185  - 08.10.1996 10009183557 -1

4 220  - . 10.02.1993 10007515561 -1

5 238  31.03.1994 10007272152 -1

6 155  - . 22.01.1999 0 -1

7 223  - 12.01.1998 10010880653 -1

8 109  26.01.1994 10010879441 -1

9 225  - 22.07.1996 10009118263 -1

10 261  30.07.1999 10016191506 -1

11 187  26.04.1997 10009044828 -1

12 116  04.11.1999 10023524908 -1

13 73  26.11.1996 0 -1

14 62  31.10.2001 0 -1

15 202  30.08.2001 10036047709 -1

16 107  22.01.1998 0 -1

17 76  15.05.1994 10013137925 -1

246  27.04.1996 10064705044

74  19.06.1991 10006503832

. ,  -   . .  ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

  , -   . . ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

. , -  . .ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

ч
А А -2

ь  18 я 2018 .



14-18 я
2018 

   
   

     . .-
 " "

я :  60

t°C 22;  991   ; . 57%
я  : 19:15,10 яя ь я -   46,75 /

№ 
щ я  я  

я UCI ID
 

.  

1 244  - 10.10.1997 10009692102

2 249  05.05.1991 10006450480

3 21  15.05.2000 10023524201

4 169  - . 08.05.1999 0

5 9  05.11.1993 10007895073

6 245  - 19.02.1997 10009691900

7 210  21.04.1999 10034940289

8 12  04.03.1998 10015769150

9 11  08.08.1998 10010168412

10 66  11.03.1997 0

11 71  02.06.1997 0

12 171  - . 24.01.2000 0

13 112  12.04.1995 0

14 104  09.09.1984 0

15 209  30.04.1996 10009047959

16 219  24.03.1997 10009741006

17 67  04.10.1993 0

18 69   20.10.1999 0

19 14  28.01.1998 10010165277

20 7  - 21.08.1993 10008855878

21 215  03.06.1998 10013927766

22 6  17.05.1995 10008629142

23 68  30.10.1998 10010193367

24 15  13.03.1999 10014629200

. ,  -   . .  ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

  , -   . . ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

. , -  . .ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

 А 

ч
А

ь  18 я 2018 .



14-18 я
2018 

   
   

     
Щ . .-

 " "

я :  40

t°C 22;  991   ; . 57%
я  : 14:03,10 яя ь я -   42,70 /

№ 
щ я  я  

я UCI ID
 

.  

1 195  22.01.1988 10004623244

2 218  02.10.1991 10005791183

3 114  06.08.1998 10010880451

4 237  04.10.1993 10007498585

5 41  28.07.1999 10014629705

6 185  - 08.10.1996 10009183557

7 220  - . 10.02.1993 10007515561

8 155  - . 22.01.1999 0

9 58  20.03.1998 0

10 96  - . 05.06.1998 10010179021

11 238  31.03.1994 10007272152

12 225  - 22.07.1996 10009118263

13 116  04.11.1999 10023524908

14 262  23.06.1999 0

15 261  30.07.1999 10016191506

16 156  - . 21.03.1996 0

17 186  16.04.1997 10009692001

18 109  26.01.1994 10010879441

19 163  - . 10.05.1980 0

20 226  - 05.07.1997 10009721505

21 223  - 12.01.1998 10010880653

22 189  19.07.1998 10010168109

23 187  26.04.1997 10009044828

24 224  16.05.1999 10015267780

. ,  -   . .  ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

  , -   . . ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

. , -  . .ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

ч
А

ь  18 я 2018 .

А А 



14-18 я
2018 

   
   

     

 

. .-
 " "

90  9 /  

В я и - 27:21,100 С яя ь б и я -   /ч

  

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9  +  -

1 26  25.01.2002 10036018912 3 5 2 10 1 20

2 216  14.11.2000 10034993439 3 3 5 3 6 2 20

3 100  28.04.2000 0 5 2 3 2 4 3 16

4 27  03.06.2002 10036019013 5 1 2 12 8

5 31  26.02.2003 10036092468 1 1 2 3 1 13 8

6 23  09.08.2001 10036019215 5 3 15 8

7 213  01.10.2001 10036037605 2 5 17 7

8 30  02.07.2002 10036092771 5 9 5

9 165  - . 21.09.2001 0 5 16 5

10 25  23.12.2001 10036020932 2 4 2

11 29  07.12.2002 10036013858 2 6 2

12 227  26.12.2000 10034909573 1 5 1

13 214   20.03.2001 10036094791 1 8 1

14 28  01.08.2002 10036018609 1 19 1

15 164  - . 20.03.2000 0 1 20 1

16 34  24.02.2003 10065490946 7 0

17 229  15.05.2001 10036059732 10 0

18 170  - . 30.01.2000 0 11 0

19 167  - . 09.08.2000 0 18 0

20 212  15.05.2001 10036018407 3 2 14 20 -20 -15

204  08.03.2001 10036054274

141  - 18.05.2001 10036014060

А  А  
 3

ь  18 я 2018 .

Э°C 22 ;  991  ; . 57%
49,36

  /
-- № я я  

я UCI ID



14-18 я
2018 

   
   

     

 

. .-
 " "

60  6 /  

В я и - 21:14,100 С яя ь б и я -   /ч

  

1 2 3 4 5 6  +  -

1 42  16.11.2000 10015267578 5 2 1 3 5 10 1 26

2 43  15.08.2000 10034955245 3 3 2 6 2 14

3 48  04.10.2001 10036017595 2 3 2 4 7

4 44  17.10.2000 10034916647 5 2 10 7

5 45  16.07.2001 10036070644 1 5 8 6

6 51  16.11.2003 10054263400 5 13 5

7 50  14.06.2002 10036081455 4 3 4

8 159  - . 01.02.2000 0 3 14 3

9 49  28.01.2002 10036018306 2 9 2

10 47  15.06.2001 10036017494 1 7 1

11 183  - .- 13.10.2002 0 1 11 1

12 207  16.06.2001 10036055587 1 14 1

13 46  25.08.2001 10036017393 5 0

14 191  13.11.2000 10034951003 6 0

15 52  26.02.2003 10049916685 14 0

15 190  13.01.2000 10034990964 14 0

15 113  09.11.2000 0 14 0

18 175  - . 25.02.2002 0 12 20 -20 -20

158  - . 22.06.2000 0

140  - 21.11.2000 10034914425

147  - 01.10.2001 10036082465

182  - .- 15.01.2002 0

А  А  
 3

ь  18 я 2018 .

Э°C 23 ;  991  ; . 57%
42,39

  /
-- № я я  

я UCI ID



14-18 я
2018 

   
   

     . .-
 " "

- № 
ч- я, я  

я UCI ID

1 

 
 

2 

 
 

3 

 
  
ч

 

1 26  25.01.2002 10036018912 12 1 10 2 12 1 34

2 23  09.08.2001 10036019215 10 2 12 1 5 6 27

3 216  14.11.2000 10034993439 6 5 8 3 10 2 24

4 100  28.04.2000 0 5 6 5 6 8 3 18

5 25  23.12.2001 10036020932 7 4 2 9 1 10 10

6 30  02.07.2002 10036092771 2 9 4 7 3 8 9

7 28  01.08.2002 10036018609 8 3 1 10 14 9

8 164  - . 20.03.2000 0 3 8 6 5 15 9

9 27  03.06.2002 10036019013 11 11 7 4 7

10 31  26.02.2003 10036092468 1 10 12 6 5 7

11 214   20.03.2001 10036094791 4 7 3 8 13 7

12 170  - . 30.01.2000 0 13 7 4 18 7

13 213  01.10.2001 10036037605 22 20 4 7 4

14 165  - . 21.09.2001 0 21 21 2 9 2

15 29  07.12.2002 10036013858 16 17 11 0

16 227  26.12.2000 10034909573 12 19 12 0

17 34  24.02.2003 10065490946 20 18 16 0

18 229  15.05.2001 10036059732 18 14 17 0

19 167  - . 09.08.2000 0 19 22 19 0

20 212  15.05.2001 10036018407 14 16 20 0

141  - 18.05.2001 10036014060 15 13

204  08.03.2001 10036054274 17 15

173  - . 05.02.2002 0

79  04.02.2001 10036054779

. ,  -   . .  ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

  , -   . . ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

. , -  . .ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

А  А
 

 А 



14-18 я
2018 

   
   

     . .-
 " "

- № 
ч- я, я  

я UCI ID

1 

 
 

2 

 
 

3 

 
  
ч

 

1 42  16.11.2000 10015267578 12 1 12 1 12 1 36

2 43  15.08.2000 10034955245 10 2 8 3 10 2 28

3 44  17.10.2000 10034916647 5 6 6 5 7 4 18

4 52  26.02.2003 10049916685 8 3 10 2 15 18

5 47  15.06.2001 10036017494 7 4 5 6 1 10 13

6 50  14.06.2002 10036081455 4 7 2 9 4 7 10

7 48  04.10.2001 10036017595 11 12 8 3 8

8 51  16.11.2003 10054263400 18 3 8 5 6 8

9 49  28.01.2002 10036018306 6 5 19 2 9 8

10 46  25.08.2001 10036017393 14 7 4 13 7

11 45  16.07.2001 10036070644 13 15 6 5 6

12 190  13.01.2000 10034990964 2 9 4 7 15 6

13 159  - . 01.02.2000 0 12 14 3 8 3

14 191  13.11.2000 10034951003 1 10 11 14 1

15 183  - .- 13.10.2002 0 16 13 11 0

16 207  16.06.2001 10036055587 17 18 12 0

17 113  09.11.2000 0 19 16 15 0

18 175  - . 25.02.2002 0 21 20 18 0

147  - 01.10.2001 10036082465 3 8 1 10

182  - .- 15.01.2002 0 15 17

158  - . 22.06.2000 0 20 21

140  - 21.11.2000 10034914425 22 22

202  30.08.2001 10036047709

174  - . 19.02.2002 0
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В я и - 19:42,900 С яя ь б и я -   /ч

  

1 2 3 4 5 6  +  -

1 33  07.05.2003 10036092872 5 12 20 20 25

2 32  13.03.2003 10036092569 3 15 20 20 23

3 35  13.07.2003 10065490845 2 10 1 12

4 72  27.01.2001 0 5 6 2 11

5 197  21.06.2002 10036052557 5 3 5 8

6 228  24.10.2001 10036022952 1 2 4 3 7

7 39  15.07.2004 10065490643 2 5 8 7

8 37  09.02.2004 10065490744 2 5 9 7

9 264  04.06.2002 10036018811 3 1 2 13 6

10 70  21.10.2001 0 1 2 4 3

11 166  - . 11.07.2001 0 3 6 3

12 40  13.11.2004 10065490441 3 14 3

13 38  26.06.2004 10034929579 1 11 1

14 80  14.06.2002 10036056395 1 16 1

15 120  21.08.2002 10036028814 7 0

16 230  21.04.2002 10036060540 10 0

17 231  15.03.2002 10036060338 17 20 -20 -20
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В я и - 14:46,100 С яя ь б и я -   /ч

  

1 2 3 4  +  -

1 56  05.05.2002 10036060439 5 1 10 1 16

2 55  06.06.2004 10072990864 5 5 5 10

3 53  20.03.2003 10036064681 3 6 2 9

4 263  05.06.2000 0 3 1 4 3 8

5 54  10.06.2003 10036070543 2 3 15 5

6 203  01.01.2001 10036045079 2 4 2

7 103  28.10.2001 0 2 6 2

8 179  - . 24.02.2002 0 2 10 2

9 162  - . 31.05.2001 0 1 11 1

10 160  - .- 10.03.2001 0 7 0

11 181  - . 03.09.2002 0 8 0

12 184  - . 25.12.2003 0 9 0

13 161  - . 06.03.2001 0 12 0

14 177  - . 27.02.2003 0 13 0

15 178  - . 26.10.2002 0 14 0

16 180  - . 31.10.2003 0 16 0

17 60  15.03.2002 0 17 0

63  11.09.2001 0 40 -40 -40
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№ - я  я  я UCI ID 250 500 . -  

251  08.07.1998 10010178920

250  11.03.1994 0 18,18 31,55 45,319

248  27.04.1997 10009721202 13,36 13,77

86  07.01.1996 10009044727

88  12.07.1998 10011220658 17,98 31,89 46,938

87  27.05.1999 10015267477 13,91 15,05

252  12.01.2000 10034905836

253  20.04.2001 0 17,96 32,62 47,497

241  18.08.1999 0 14,66 14,88

239  04.08.2001 0

242   05.10.2001 10036045887 19,54 34,83 50,065

240  08.08.2001 0 15,29 15,24

91  02.03.2003 10072991066

90  12.03.2003 10064091722 19,49 33,82 50,184

93  03.04.2003 10049915978 14,33 16,37

121  - . 14.03.2002 0

123  - . 10.05.2000 0 19,56 34,71 50,436

122  - . 01.08.2003 0 15,15 15,72

94  21.11.2002 10048315074

98  28.02.2001 0 20,14 35,03 51,653

92  25.09.2002 10050016012 14,89 16,63
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№ - я  я  я UCI ID 250 . -  

254  21.01.1996 10008918122 20,09 35,443

255  21.03.2000 10034991217 15,36

260  17.08.1997 10009045434 20,38 35,860

259  09.04.1995 10007739267 15,49

95  10.03.2001 10036090246 20,87 36,676

89  00.00.1998 10010165176 15,81

101  20.03.2001 0 20,90 37,111

106  29.07.1999 0 16,21

127  - . 18.12.2003 0 21,96 38,678

125  - . 01.08.2000 0 16,72

61  13.07.2003 0 22,97 40,495

59  15.02.2002 0 17,53
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№ - я  я  я UCI ID 250 500 . -  

251  08.07.1998 10010178920

250  11.03.1994 0 18,14 31,37 44,812

248  27.04.1997 10009721202 13,23 13,44

86  07.01.1996 10009044727

88  12.07.1998 10011220658 17,98 31,92 47,990

90  12.03.2003 10064091722 13,94 16,07

252  12.01.2000 10034905836

253  20.04.2001 0 17,81 32,46 47,117

241  18.08.1999 0 14,65 14,66

239  04.08.2001 0

242   05.10.2001 10036045887 19,39 34,58 49,727

240  08.08.2001 0 15,19 15,15

91  02.03.2003 10072991066

90  12.03.2003 10064091722

93  03.04.2003 10049915978

121  - . 14.03.2002 0

123  - . 10.05.2000 0

122  - . 01.08.2003 0

94  21.11.2002 10048315074

98  28.02.2001 0

92  25.09.2002 10050016012
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№ - я  я  я UCI ID 250 . -  

254  21.01.1996 10008918122 20,11 35,284

255  21.03.2000 10034991217 15,18

259  09.04.1995 10007739267 20,25 35,828

260  17.08.1997 10009045434 15,58

95  10.03.2001 10036090246 20,89 36,450

89  00.00.1998 10010165176 15,56

101  20.03.2001 0 21,11 37,149

106  29.07.1999 0 16,04

127  - . 18.12.2003 0

125  - . 01.08.2000 0

61  13.07.2003 0

59  15.02.2002 0

. ,  -   . .  ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

  , -   . . ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

. , -  . .ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

6

4 48,45 I

5

2 50,24

3 49,38 I

А   - 2  (500 )
А

А
ь  18 я 2018 .

t°C 23 ;  991; . 57%

1 51,01


